City of Cooper City Medical Insurance Survey 2025.2

Q1 If you had the ability to enroll in a medical plan that offered multiple
tiers, which tier would you enroll in?
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Single 37.04%
Employee plus spouse 5.56%
Employee plus children 14.81%
Family 42.59%
TOTAL
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City of Cooper City Medical Insurance Survey 2025

Q1 Are you currently enrolled in a Cooper City-sponsored medical
insurance plan?

Answered: 59  Skipped: 0
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Yes No
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 86.44%
No 13.56%

TOTAL
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City of Cooper City Medical Insurance Survey 2025

Q2 If you answered "Yes" to question #1, which plan are you currently
enrolled in?

Answered: 50  Skipped: 9
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
HMO 28.00% 14
PPO 66.00% 33
High Deductible 6.00% 3
TOTAL 50
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City of Cooper City Medical Insurance Survey 2025

Q3 If you are enrolled in a Cooper City's medical plan which tier are you
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Single coverage

Family coverage

TOTAL

enrolled in?

Answered: 51
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Family coverage

RESPONSES
43.14%

56.86%
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City of Cooper City Medical Insurance Survey 2025

Q4 How satisfied are you with the overall coverage provided by your health
insurance?
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ANSWER CHOICES

Very satisfied

Satisfied

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Dissatisfied

Very dissatisfied
TOTAL

Dissatisfied
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Very
dissatisfied

RESPONSES
61.11%

24.07%
11.11%
1.85%

1.85%

33

13

54



City of Cooper City Medical Insurance Survey 2025

Q5 Do you find the cost of your health insurance premiums to be
manageable?
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Yes No
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 86.79%
No 13.21%

TOTAL
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City of Cooper City Medical Insurance Survey 2025

Q6 Would you consider enrolling in a High-Deductible Plan and Health
Savings Account (HSA)?

Answered: 52  Skipped: 7

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%

0%

Yes No
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 17.31%
No 82.69%

TOTAL
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City of Cooper City Medical Insurance Survey 2025

Q7 Do you know how HSA accounts work?

Answered: 55  Skipped: 4
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 78.18%
No 21.82%

TOTAL
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City of Cooper City Medical Insurance Survey 2025

Q8 What feature of your current medical plan is most important to you?
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Low premium

ANSWER CHOICES

Low premium

Extensive provider network

Your preferred providers are in-network

Low deductible

TOTAL

Extensive
provider network

Answered: 54  Skipped: 5

Your preferred
providers are
in-network
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Low deductible

RESPONSES
27.78%

9.26%

42.59%

20.37%
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City of Cooper City Medical Insurance Survey 2025

Q9 How important is it for you to maintain your current doctor?
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Extremely important
Very important
Somewhat important
Not so important

Not at all important

TOTAL
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Very Somewhat Not so Not at all
important important important important
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RESPONSES
50.00%

20.37%

16.67%

9.26%

3.70%

27
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City of Cooper City Medical Insurance Survey 2025

Q10 If the premium/cost of the insurance you are currently enrolled in goes
up 40% would you prefer

Answered: 51  Skipped: 8
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Pay the 40% increase but stay Change insurance carrier with
with the same insurance similar coverage but same cost
as | pay today

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Pay the 40% increase but stay with the same insurance 27.45% 14
Change insurance carrier with similar coverage but same cost as | pay today 72.55% 37
TOTAL —
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